Suppressors
270 Quaker Rd., East Aurora NY 14052  •  Phone 716-652-3600  •  Fax 716-652-4814  •  E-mail: apisales@delevan.com  •  www.delevan.com
FFAM SERIES
Flexible Ferrite Absorbent Material
1
10
20
30

159
412
IMPEDANCE vs. FREQUENCY TABLE
FREQ.   FFAM025  FFAM06   FFAM10  FFAM15 FFAM20   FFAM25
Impedance Measurement  using HP4191A
Physical Parameters
Available Sizes
   Inches                   Millimeters
  3.93 x 3.93           100 x 100
  7.87 x 7.87           200 x 200
  11.81 x 11.81       300 x 300
  15.75 x 15.75       400 x 400
Thicknesses available
(with MH13008 UL Recognized tape)
                                Inches        Millimeters
   FFAM025              0.009          0.25
  FFAM06               0.024         0.6
  FFAM10               0.039         1.0
  FFAM15               0.059         1.5
  FFAM20               0.079         2.0
  FFAM25               0.098         2.5
Operating Temperature Range
–55°C to +125°C
Wide Variety of Uses
Case 1 To suppress noise generated